
8

9

9

3

4

6

7

44

2

1

5

26

29

32

38

35

34

30

31

28

45

31

26

28

36

47

46

37

39
19

42A

42B

41

27

24

25

32

40

28

33

38 42

46

22

21

23A

23E

23B

23F

23G
23H

23I

16D

23C

23

43

10A

10B

10C
10D

10E
10F

10

20

19
18

47

15

17

16

11

12

13

14

TITAN RANGE - JTRH CONVECTION OVEN SECTION
JADE RANGE

FIELD SERVICE PART LIST



ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
1 3000012004 TOGGLE SWITCH, ON-OFF, JBR
2 3000012003 TOGGLE SWITCH, BLOWER CNTL JBR
3 2100016091 PANEL, CONV OV CONTROL
4 3000012131 TITAN ARC KNOB 2.75
5 3000012008 LABEL, CONTROL SWITCH, JBR C
6 3000012005 INDICATOR LIGHT, RED 1/4 Q.C.
7 3000012149 DIAL, ARC FDO 150/550 CHROMED

8
1410102V RACK, OVEN - JTRH30 *BUY*

1410100100 RACK, OVEN 28 SEE REV.B00
9 3000011867 GUIDE, OVEN RACK, CONV. JTRH

10 ~ REIGNITION MODULE & DOOR SWITCH
A 2100008146 BRACKET, REIGNITOR MODULE &
B 3416600000 GROMMET, 5/8 I.D. RUBBER
C 3000011750 EMB 303-9075 SWITCH

D 3000010030 MODULE, SPARK IGNITION RI120A-1

E 3446400000 SCREW, #8 X 3/8 PN PH ZN

F 3000011585 SCREW, 6-32X1",PPH TCS "23" ZN

11 3430100000 WASHER, 1/4 ZN PLAIN USS

12 3426200000 NUT, 1/4-20 HX ZN

13 3419500000 BOLT, 1/4-20 X 5/EYE ZN E7

14 3000013290 DOOR SPRING, JTRH, LARGE

15 1017400000 ROCKER ARM, JTRH/JSR/DGR

16 3414100000 PIN, 3/8 X 2 CLEVIS ZN

17 3429400000 PIN, 1/8 X 1 1/2 COTTER

18 2100033861 TITN PROB PROTECTR HLDR CONV

19 2100033859 TITAN PROB PROTECTR CAGE, CON

20 2100033860 TITAN PROB PROTECTR MNT, CONV

21 3412100000 NUT, 1/4-20 WING

22 1131800000 BAFFLE, BLOWER, CONVECTION OVE

23 2500135021 CONV. OVEN MOTOR ASSY, JTRH

A 3018800000 WHEEL, BLOWER 8 (JTRH/JSR -

B 2500135146 MOTOR MOUNT W/A, JTRH CONV

V 3098710 MOTOR, CONVECTION OVN-JSR/JTRH

D 2038500000 U-BRACKET

E 3425000000 BOLT, 1/4-20 X 3 HX HD ALL THR

F 3000013109 SPACER, 1/3IDx1/2ODx5/16 LG.

G 3430100000 WASHER,1/4 ZN PLAIN USS

H 3432800000 WASHER,1/4 SPLIT LOCK

I 3426200000 NUT, 1/4-20 HX ZN



ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
24 1831200000 ELBOW, RED 1/4 CC X 1/8 MNPT
25 3000012802 FLEXIBLE TUBING 1/4 X 36
26 5619100000 TUBING, FLEXIBLE, 3/8 9"
27 1832700000 ADAPTER, 3/8C X 1/4 MPT
28 1830300000 ADAPTER, 3/8C X 3/8 FPT
29 4410600100 VALVE, 3/8 MPT X 3/8 MPT
30 1828100000 COUPLING, 3/8 FULL
31 1845500000 NIPPLE, 3/8 X 2 1/2 S/40 BLK
32 2100016089 SADDLE BRACKET, JTRH
33 1830400000 ADAPTER, 2/8C X 3/8 MPT
34 1842200000 BUSHING, FACE 1/2 X 3/8
34 4615300100 THERMOSTAT, FDO TITAN
35 3000013481 SAFETY VALVE, ROBERTSHAW TS-11
36 1118400000 BRACKET, SAFETY PILOT - OVEN

37 1815700000 ORIFICE, ELBOW

38 3417000000 NUT, BREAKAWAY 1/4 BRASS

39
4622900000 ORIFICE, #41 (NAT.)
4621400000 ORIFICE #52 (L.P.)

40 2100031042 PILOT BRACKET, OVEN, JBR

41 3000014113 PILOT W/ELECT&THERMO ASSY

42 A 4616600100 PILOT, 3CHL2

B 4612600100 THERMOCOUPLE, 18" THREADED

43 2034900000 RECEPTACLE, 110V TWIST LOCK

44 3000012007 SCREW, 10-24 X 1/2 PH TRUSS F

45 3453100000 BOLT, 1/4-20 X 1 1/2 FULL THRD

46 3459300000 SCREW, #10 X 3/4 HWH DRL ZN

47 3412300000 SCREW, #10 X 1/2 HX ZN TK


	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7

	Sheet2
	Sheet3

